


Black Wood Round Framed Mirror

Code: 23332
Dimensions: 4L x 90W x 90H

Description

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Re

4em
90cm
90cm
10.0kg
0.0800

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140333280
Black

Mirrored Glass, Wood
1

1



